Lineal 2800 Etulevy

Sahkonumero:
EAN:
SG code:

Materiaali ja pintakasittely
Suojuksen materiaali:

Asennus/Kytkenta
Asennus:
Malli:

Mitat (mm)

Pituus (mm) L:

Leveys (mm) W:
Korkeus (mm) H:

Paino (kg) brutto/netto:

Pakkaus

Pakkauksen mitat (L x W x H mm):

4241869
5703821178129
8249044968

Polykarbonaatti (PC)

Indoor
2800

2800
38

4
0.4/0.2

395x395 x50

5703821178129
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